Annexure 1

Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Amount Claimed

Amount Admitted

Sr. No. Lender (Rs. Cr) (Rs. Cr)

1 SBI 5,88,56,75,192 5,88,56,75,192
2 Indian Bank 2,61,66,97,297 2,61,66,97,297
3 EXIM 8,37,06,97,222 8,37,06,97,222
4 Bol 1,60,18,13,396 1,60,18,13,396
5 PNB 1,35,59,76,242 1,35,59,76,242
6 Corporation Bank 1,30,93,49,953 1,30,93,49,953
7 United Bank of India 1,25,83,32,548 1,25,83,32,548
8 Allahabad bank 91,49,12,709 91,49,12,709
9 BoB 65,88,97,277 65,88,97,277
10 Axis Bank 10,71,89,665 10,71,89,665
11 GSPC 5,34,55,20,887 5,34,55,20,887

Total 29,42,50,62,388.01 | 29,42,50,62,388.01







